   75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-497-6377 • FAX 508-435-5289  •  www.valpeyfisher.com •  RevE1108
1
VFXO321
XO Ultra Low Jitter 2.5V, 3.3V
5x7mm SMD, LVPECL / LVDS / LVCMOS
* NOTE: Certain frequencies above 500MHz (3.3VDD) and above 300MHz (2.5VDD) are not available.
  Consult factory for availability.
Parameter Symbol Condition Min Typ Max Unit Note

C 25 ppm
D 20 ppm
How to Order
—VFXO321 — FREQUENCY, MHz
     Temperature Range
Code Specification
B 0°C to 70°C
G -40°C to 85°C
Output
Code Output
L LVPECL
D LVDS
C CMOS
Supply Voltage
Code Output
E 3.3V
G 2.5V
Note: DG combination not available at all frequencies.  Consult factory.
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
   75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-497-6377 • FAX 508-435-5289  •  www.valpeyfisher.com •  RevE1108
4
VFXO321
XO Ultra Low Jitter 2.5V, 3.3V
5x7mm SMD, LVPECL / LVDS / LVCMOS
Parameter Specification
Shock 1000 Gs, 0.35ms, ½ sine wave, 3 shocks in each plane
Humidity Resistant to 85 ºR.H. at 85 ºC
Vibration 10-2000 Hz of 0.06” d.a. or 20 Gs, whichever is less
Leak MIL STD 883, Method 1014, Condition A1
Case Ceramic with hermetic reistance-welded metal lid
Pads Solderable gold over nickel
Marking Epoxy ink or laser engraved
Resistance to Solvents MIL STD 202, Method 215
Environmental and Mechanical Conditions
LVCMOS
Pin # Connection
1 Tristate
2 N/C
3 Case, GND
4 Output
5* N/C
6 Supply Voltage
*For LVCMOS, Dual single ended
outputs available – consult factory
LVPECL, LVDS
Pin # Connection
1 Tristate
2 N/C
3 Case, GND
4 Output
5 Output
6 Supply Voltage
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com